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Institutional	Report	-	Kamloops	Campus
Fall	2016	Course	Evaluations
Senate	Approved	Quesitons

Collector:	division
ResponseResponse CountCount

Faculty	of 	Adventure,
Culinary	Arts	&	Tourism

695 	4.3%

Faculty	of 	Arts 3954 	24.6%

Faculty	of 	Education	and
Social	Work

2206 	13.7%

Faculty	of 	Law 1041 	6.5%

Faculty	of 	Science 4093 	25.5%

Faculty	of 	Student
Development

72 	0.4%

School	of 	Business	&
Economics

2905 	18.1%

School	of 	Nursing 1086 	6.8%
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Part	A.	General	Questions
Administered	to	all	courses

St rongly	Disagree	=	0							Disagree	=	1							Agree	=	2							St rongly	Agree	=	3

	

A1.	The	course	was	a	valuable	learning	experience
for	me.
ResponseResponse CountCount

St rongly
disagree

469 	2.9%

Disagree 883 	5.5%

Agree 6342 	39.5%

St rongly	agree 8345 	52.0%

Total: 	16039	 Mean: 	2.4	 Std.	Dev: 	0.7
Median: 	3	 Mode: 	3

A2.	The	course	challenged	me	to	do	my	best	work.
ResponseResponse CountCount

St rongly
disagree

427 	2.7%

Disagree 1249 	7.8%

Agree 6910 	43.1%

St rongly	agree 7436 	46.4%

Total: 	16022	 Mean: 	2.3	 Std.	Dev: 	0.7
Median: 	2	 Mode: 	3

A3.	I	think	the	course	content	reflected	the
learning	outcomes,	as	stated	in	the	course
outline.
ResponseResponse CountCount

St rongly
disagree

378 	2.4%

Disagree 639 	4.0%

Agree 6596 	41.2%

St rongly	agree 8404 	52.5%

Total: 	16017	 Mean: 	2.4	 Std.	Dev: 	0.7
Median: 	3	 Mode: 	3

A4.	The	course	experience	increased	my
appreciation	for	the	subject	matter.
ResponseResponse CountCount

St rongly
disagree

653 	4.1%

Disagree 1458 	9.1%

Agree 5895 	36.8%

St rongly	agree 7992 	50.0%

Total: 	15998	 Mean: 	2.3	 Std.	Dev: 	0.8
Median: 	2	 Mode: 	3

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	


